
Date & Time Location
District 2 July 14-21, 2022 - Days & Times TBD

District 3 Friday, June 24 - 6:00-7:30 PM GOALIES ONLY New Hope Ice Arena

Sunday, June 26 - 2:45-5:30 PM New Hope Ice Arena

Tuesday, June 28 - 6:30-9:15 PM New Hope Ice Arena

Wednesday, June 29 - 6:30-8:00 PM New Hope Ice Arena

Districts 4/5 Tuesday, July 12 - 7:30-9:45 PM St. Michael-Albertville Arena

Thursday, July 14 - 5:45-8:00 PM St. Michael-Albertville Arena

Monday, July 18 - 5:30-6:30 PM - GOALIES ONLY St. Michael-Albertville Arena

District 6 Tuesday, June 21 - 7:15-8:15 PM Pagel Activity Center - Minnetonka, MN

Wednesday, June 22 - 7:15-8:45 PM Pagel Activity Center - Minnetonka, MN

Districts 8/9 Tuesday, July 19 - 7:35-9:45 PM Doug Woog Arena - South St. Paul, MN

Thursday, July 21 - 7:35-9:45 PM Doug Woog Arena - South St. Paul, MN

District 10 Monday, June 27 - 7:50-10:00 PM Anoka Area Ice Arena

Tuesday, June 28 - 7:50-10:00 PM Anoka Area Ice Arena

Wednesday, June 29 - 7:50-10:00 PM Anoka Area Ice Arena

Districts 11/12/15/16 Friday, June 3 Cullen Hockey Center - Moorhead, MN

Saturday, June 4 Cullen Hockey Center - Moorhead, MN

Sunday, June 5 Cullen Hockey Center - Moorhead, MN

https://www.d3hockey.org/tier1

CCM Minnesota Hockey High Performance Tier I League

2022 Youth 15 Tryout Schedule

District

Note: Goalies must attend all tryout sessions 
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